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TECHNOLOGIES

[HE QUANTUM LERF

into the decentralized world of DEXNET |
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to verify.

fice 1008

Dexnet Information Technology CO
Sheikh Zayed Road - Dubai, UAE.

@ Conrad Business Tower, Of

Everything we say is easy

See for yourself.

D DEXNET
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X CPU: 4-core Rockship RK3566

s, RAM: 4 GB
SSD:1TB

ETHERNET: RJ45
GSM: ¢ e-sim DEX Mobile

'L — — Dex Wan: own high-frequency terrestrial
3 D:XNE I channel 915 MHz, 5.5 km
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TOGETHER WITH DEXNET,
WE ARE CHANGING THE FUTURE!
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HOW IT WORKS

DEXNET
JEGRNOLGY
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CENTRALIZED VS DECENTRALIZED INTERNET

BEFORE AFTER

=
(- —) Central server

@ETED)

10 e

FA ProfiXOne

=

Device



Y DEXNET F2A ProfiXOne

"""""""""""

ADVANIAGED

OF DEXNET TECHNOLOGY

Thanks to DEXNET technology and DexNode physical devices, a
totally decentralized network is being created

\\“' A rF N
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Security and Privacy Availability Decentralization.

There is no control over the DexNet network, You can access your data from There is no physical server to maintain. Information is
even for developers. Only you have access to anywhere in the world where there is an placed all over the world on DexNODE devices in the
personal information. internet connection. form of fragments of an encrypted container.

THE DECENTRALIZED, AUTONOMOUS
AND SECURE WEB 4.0 CLOUD IS ALREADY HERE!
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CAPITAL
TEGHNOBLOGIES

blOBAL SUPPORT

F2 ProfiXOne @ FIXONE
PROFIXONE CAPITAL FIXONE GLOBAL TRADING

» Private Investment Crypto Fund

Global Brokerage Platform

» The capitalization of the fund is more than 45 millions

More than 20,000 users

» More than 910 investors in 56 countries

The volume of trades is more than 10 million per day

» Invested more than $1,000,000 in DexNet technology

The first corporate client of DexNet Technology

With such partners, everything is changing dramatically and DexNet Technology is reaching a new level of development.
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A LITILE BIT ABOUI
PROFINONE GAPITAL

PRIVATE INVESTMENT CRYPTO FUND

Its unigue mathematical trading system in financial markets (Stocks, Energy,
Crypto, Forex etc.)

Trading on your own brokerage platform

A team of 15 traders who work 24/7

The return for the investor is 1% per week [ 64% per annum

Transparency and access to money 24/7

Become a part of the global private fund ProfiXone Capital while there is still an opportunity! -



Iy 3 DeXNeT

eeeeeeeeeee

did the fund become
the main investor
DexNet Technology

| "\_fy‘\é

To become totally Get maximum security for data Become a part of a global
decentralized storage for customers business and create a safety
cushion for the fund.

WE ARE IN THE RIGHT PLACE AT THE RIGHT TIME.
MAKE THE MOST OF YOUR CHANCE

CCCCCCC

Market place for the sale of
DexNode devices
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A LITILE BT ABOUI
HNONE GLOGAL TRADING

The world's first trading platform that combined 9 market sectors in one
platform: Crypto, Forex, Indices, Metals, Stocks, Commodity...

Ease of use via MT5

A full-fledged Copy trading system

The unique benefits of the affiliate program.

Fast execution, low commission and pleasant spreads for trading.

To become or be a good trader, you must always choose the best for your job.

F2 ProfiXOne
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FIXONE needs
technology
DexNet

(
=

Become the world's first
decentralized broker

Store data securely and in a
decentralized manner

FIXONE WILL DO EVERYTHING POSSIBLE TO BECOME
THE WORLD'S FIRST CORPORATE CLIENT.

7 ProfiXOne

Become global partners in the
Dexnet ecosystem
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F7, ProfiXOne

¢
Get access to all services and Become part of the global ecosystem and Receive an endless reward in
privileges of the DexNET ecosystem always benefit from the operation of the device the form of a DEXNET token

CREATE YOUR PASSIVE INCOME NOW WITH DEXNODE
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TEGCHHOLOGIES

ILOSYOIM

DEXNET

An ecosystem of decentralized
services is developing based on a
network of physical Nodes

DeEXSAFE

The world's first totally
decentralized wallet

2
De=XCLOUD

Secure and transparent
data storage

DexNODE

D DEXNET

NODE OF THE GLOBAL DECENTRALIZED

NETWORK DEXNET

/]

rﬂ ProfiXOne

3

DeXMOBILE

The world's first totally
decentralized mobile
operator

D)
DEXPOINT

Monetize free space on
your phone
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DEGENTRALIZED
MONETIZATION

D SK SPACE

A unigue and innovative solution for your phone

Download p Download
‘ -;l\- App Store ‘ ” Google Play

a
.
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rﬂ ProfiXOne
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9:41 DEX

{ » Google Play

DceXSAre

First in the World Totally
Decentralized Crypto wallet
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BN ORLD'S FIRST

bOMPLETELY
DEGENTRALIZED
MOBILE OPERATOR

/ 9:41

FA ProfiXOne
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TEGCHHOLOGIES
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Secure and transparent data storage
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JEANET TOKEN

AND FEATURES

7 ProfiXOne

Have already been listed on:

®XT.COITI “ Pancake Swap - DEX Exchange

@ . CoinGecko

CoinMarketCap

Listing price: 0.013$
Price now: ~0.045
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QUANTIIY

DEXNET TOKENS

Tokens for the community - more than 90%
DexNet tokens - 6.67%

Token Distribution Private Sale MM Pool
Token Allocation, % 6,67% 13,33%
Tokens Allocated, DEXNet 200 000 000 400 000 000
Cliff, months 36

UnLock Period, months 12

G do not take more at the beginning, but get
Oa tokens at the best price on the market!

4

Total issue
3.000.000.000 DEXNET

Harpapa+CrekunHr Marketing
66,67% 6,67%
2 000 000 000 200 000 000
24

2
Team
6,67%
200 000 000
36
12

ProfiXOne

CAPITAL

Total
100,00%

3 000 000 000
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TECHHOLOGIESE

HoTRIBUTID

OF DEXNET TOKENS

for DexNODE device owners

DISTRIBUTION of tokens by blocks

Block number
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Token in the block

30 000 000
20 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
10 000 000
20 000 000

1 device/month

30 000
15 000
7 000
3500
2 000
1500
1000

800
600
400
300
200
150
100
20
70
50
40
30
20
15
15
15
10

FA ProfiXOne

CAPITAL

1 device/day

1000, 00000000
500, 00000000
233, 33333333
116, 66666667
66, 66666667
50, 00000000
33, 33333333
26, 66666667
20, 00000000
13, 33333333
10, 00000000
6, 66666667
5, 00000000
3, 33333333
3, 00000000
2, 33333333
1, 66666667
1, 33333333
1, 00000000
0, 66666667
0, 50000000
0, 50000000
0, 50000000
0, 33333333
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TECHHOLOGIESE

Number of devices

1 1000

2 1 444

3 2086 Commission from

Block 1- 48 -

“ 3005

5 4308 :

T 8 691

8 12217

9 17 048
24 1088137

OF DEXNET TOKENS
49 89 969 209
50 101 485 315

52 128 046 290
1.000.000.000 DEXNET Tokens 53 143 246 725
54 159 833 234
55 177 886 836

Block 49 + RP

57 218723 335

for DexNODE device owners

58 241671 429
52 200 416 473
60 274 405 463
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THE STANING

PROGRAM

™7 ProfiXOne

1000 000 000 DEXNET TOKENS

STAKING 1
A TOKEN FROM

THE OPERATION
OF DEVICES

STAKING 2

TOKEN
FROM THE MARKET

12% - 3 months / per annum
24% - 6 months / per annum
36% - 12 months / per annum
48% - 24 months / per annum

60% - 36 months / per annum

10% - 3 months / per annum
20% - 6 months / per annum
30% - 12 months / per annum
40% - 24 months / per annum

50% - 36 months / per annum
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TECHHOLOGIESE

[OREN PRIGE

AND STABILITY

Factors of keeping the token price on the market

- Token distribution for active devices for 60 months

- Tokens can be used to pay for all DexNet services
profitably

- The company will buy tokens from the market for
10% of the profit on all services

- There is no way to become the owner of a large
number of tokens and thus there will be no whales
on the market who can influence the price.

We are ready to grow more slowly, but
most importantly confidently and steadily.
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ProfiXOne

CAPITAL F
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BRINGING THE DEXNET TOKEN TO
THE GLOBAL MARKET

O‘| We are launching a large-scale marketing
company for the token

Oz Global partnerships

OS Listings on New Crypto Exchanges

O 4_ Global media

NOTHING WILL PREVENT THE GROWTH OF THE DEXNET TOKEN f—

. G, R Al .
RPN T e N E Y AN S TN



Y DEXNET

TECHHOLOGIESE

WE ARE TESTING OUR

OWN DEXNET BLOCKCHAIN

DexNetChain is a blockchain based

on the consensus of PoA, confirmation of authority.

The first in the world
totally decentralized
blockchain. The nodes are
privately owned by our
clients without data
centers.

Throughput of 3,800
transactions per second,
increasing as the number
of nodes increases.

WE DON'T JUST TALK BUT WE DO

High transaction speed
with the Byzantine Fault
Tolerance (BFT) algorithm is
a property of a computer
system to reach consensus
regardless of the failure of
some of its nodes.

Proof-of-authority (proof
of authority or PoA) is an
alternative eco-consensus
mechanism that does not
use high computational
load as the complexity of
the network increases.

CAPTAL

Gas from transactions is
redistributed between node
holders in the proportions of
90% — between all validator
wallets, 10% - to the genesis
wallet.

Fo
. -
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A LARGE-SCALE
WORLD-CLASS ONLINE CONFERENCE

Online

; ) In three languages IGOR BOTNARI

English - Spanish - Russian

LIONEL EERSTELING

JUNE
2024 The number of online listeners
is 20,000+ people
| U - Presentation of the Dexnet ecosystem
| ==
N . TestNet Launch of the Dexnet blockchain

_ _ VINCENT SONG VALERY MALTSEV
- Launching a Mega promotion that no

one else in this industry has done

DON'T MISS THE OPPORTUNITY TO BECOME A PART OF THE UNIQUE TECHNOLOGY IN THE WORLD! "

P o £ogis oo b G -
oW e s P U R ¢
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AN EVENT THAT EVERYONE
WILL TALK ABOUT!

DECEMBER
2024

IS THE ANNIVERSARY OF THE TWO GIANTS

D DEXNET (i) mwone

TECHMNOLOGIES

The seats are limited
to only 1000 seats

WHAT SEEMS IMPOSSIBLE TO MANY, IT BECOMES REAL WITH US.

e aE e T
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TECHHOLOGIESE

PRICE OF
DEXNODE DEVICE

Special price until June 15th: F
Hardware: 145%
API Key: 1355%

After 15th June:
Hardware price: 145%
API Key: 1500%

HURRY UP TO BECOME PART OF THE DEXNET GLOBAL NETWORK TODAY"

o
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PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

-------------------
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TO RECEIVE AFFILIATE PROGRAM BONUSES,

YOU NEED TO

|
( ]

Option 1 Option 2
Activate a 100$ one-time payment Buy a API Key for 1500$
ONLY DIRECT BONUS YOU GET ACCESS TO

IS ACTIVATED A FULL-FLEDGED AFFILIATE PROGRAM
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- DIRECT BONUS

1 APl KEY =1500%

MY ACCOUNT
LEVEL 1 10% =150% 10% 10% 10%
| 1
LEVEL 2 —o 5% =75% 5%
LEVEL 3 = 3% =45%
LEVEL 4 —= 2% =30%
LEVEL 5 L | 1% 5% = BONUSES

ARE CREDITED INSTANTLY

oo om Lol - a2 b, G -
oW g fEa ST TR R ¢ ’
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— MARATHON BONUS

30 DAYS
IN 5 LEVELS
WITH 3 PERSONAL PARTNERS

GOAL 10 API KEYS = 200$
GOAL 2 25 API KEYS = 500%
GOAL 3 50 API KEYS =1000$
GOAL4 100 API KEYS = 2250%
GOAL5 250 API KEYS = 5500%

THE BONUS IS PAID ONCE A MONTH

4 LEVEL T
4 LEVEL 2
## LEVEL 3
# LEVEL 4

s LEVEL 5

7 EXAMPLE: GOAL 4

MY ACCOUNT

7 ProfiXOne

(

50%

OF THE MAIN GOAL

—— 25 API KEYS

—- 50 API KEYS

- 40 API KEYS

—-30 API KEYS

o 25 API KEYS

165 API Keys

50% OF THE MAIN GOAL
IS TAKEN INTO ACCOUNT

s}

25%

OF THE MAIN CGOAL

—— 20 API KEYS

—— 10 API KEYS

- 50 APl KEYS

——30 API KEYS

o 10 API KEYS

120 API Keys

25% OF THE MAIN GOAL
IS TAKEN INTO ACCOUNT

)

25%

OF THE MAIN GOAL

——o 5 API KEYS

——o 5 API KEYS

- 10 API KEYS

—— 10 API KEYS

o 10 API KEYS

40 API Keys

25% OF THE MAIN GOAL
IS TAKEN INTO ACCOUNT
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- TEAM BONUS

THE BONUS IS PAID ONCE A WEEK
WHEN THE GOAL IS REACHED ON 5 LINES

% MY ACCOUNT

LEVEL 1

EEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

FEVEL 5

API Keys SOLD:

25% 50 %
25% 50 $
25$ 50 %
259% 50%
25% 50 $
200 $ 500 $
10 PCS 25 PCS

# Goal 1 # Goal 2

100 $

100 $

100 $

100 $

100 $

1000 $

50 PCS

i Goal 3

150 $

150 $

150 $

150 $

150 $

2250 $

100 PCS
= Goal 4

rﬂ ProfiXOne

250 $
250 $
250 $
250 %
250 $

5500 $

250 PCS

s Goal 5
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- -DEX POOL BONUS D DEXNET 3 ProfiXone

45 DAYS
IN 5 LEVELS
WITH 3 PERSONAL PARTNERS

Y DEXNET FA ProfiXOne

MY ACCOUNT

|
! l )

50% 25% 25%
| | |

# LEVEL1 |~ 250 APIKEYS 125 125 =500 API KEYS

“» 500 API Keys = 1% of the entire team
= 2000 API Keys = 2% of the entire team

< After 12 months, you need to confirm the sales volume

#+ Payments after each sale
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A UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY
HERE AND NOW

QUESTION 1 QUESTION 2
Is it possible to Can the company
accumulate 10,000 launch a minimum
DEXNET tokens over the 10 services
next 60 months? in 60 months ?
Yes!!!! Yes!!!

HOLDER - 10,000 Tokens x $ 100 = $ 1,000,000

Your financial future is in your hands!

7 ProfiXOne

QUESTION 3

Can the price of the
DEXNET token reach the
$100 mark?

Yes!iN
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TECHHBLOGIESE

HOW 10 BEGOME A PRRI

of the global Dexnet network
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Buy a DeXNODE device Activate DexNODE on DEXNET ig:ﬁ::l:l 0:5;"2:';:?;?2;‘;? d Use all the services on the
The price is $1,500 | and always keep it online 'Y DEXNET network

in the form of DEXNET tokens
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QEHGIAL REPRESENTATIVED
UF DENNET TEGHNOLOGY
IN INDIR

WHAT ALREADY EXISTS

1. OFFICIAL OFFICE OF DEXNET TECHNOLOGY
2. OFFICIAL COMPANY DEXNET TECHNOLOGY IN INDIA
3. OFFICIAL WAREHOUSE DEXNET IN INDIA

YOU ARE IN THE BEST HANDS

MA. JIMBU

OR. LYDIA
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BEGOME A PARI

OF GLOBAL DECENTRALIZATION

THANKS FOR YOUR ATTENTION!
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